
Caltrans District 5 Environmental Generalist Outreach Attendance List 
Name: Email: Phone: Company Prime/Sub 
Andrea   Stantec  
Becky 
Rozumowicz-
Kodsuntie 

becky@areawest.net (916)987-3362 Area West Environmental, Inc. (DBE) Sub 

Brian Calvert Brian.calvert@icf.com (949)400-3953 ICF Prime 
Colby Boggs Cboggs@rinconconsultants.com (805)704-4955 

(805)547-0900 
Rincon Consultants, Inc. Sub 

Daniel Jacobson jhingada@watearth.com (877)302-2084 Watearth Inc. Sub 
Edric Caballero edric@atlglobal.com (949)375-4859 ET&T, DBA Advanced Technology 

Laboratories 
Sub 

Geoff Hoetker Geoff.hoetker@stantec.com (805)235-7028 Stantec Undecided 
Hamed Hakimelahi hamed@pecwater.com (562)333-0422 PEC Water Inc Sub 
Jessica Brinton-
McBean 

jbrinton-mcbean@swca.com (650)440-1460 
(805)712-8794 

SWCA Environmental Consultants Undecided 

Kate Elliott kate.elliott@weareharris.com (831)419-6800 Harris & Associates Undecided 
Kristen Sisson Kristen.sissom@swca.com (650)440-4160 

(831)331-5264 
SWCA Environmental Consultants Undecided 

Linda Hunter LHunter@rinconconsultants.com (279)895-6919 Rincon Consultants Calmentor 
Michael Amling mamling@aztec.us (714)315-2247 AZTEC Engineering Group, Inc. Undecided 
Natividad Arreguin arreguin@heavenlyhfloors.com (559)556-8872 Heavenly Hardwood Floors Undecided 
Patrick Scott patrick.scott@swca.com (714)362-6667 SWCA Environmental Consultants Undecided 
Samuel Hopstone shopstone@elderflower.llc (559)549-3194 Elderflower LLC Sub 
Stacey Kauinana stacey.kauinana@icf.com (775)895-7425 ICF Prime 
Tong Qin tong@tpgi-cpa.com (415)742-2335 TPGI CPA PLLC Sub 
Vignesh 
Swaminathan 

Vignesh.swaminathan@kimley-horn.com (408)930-3061 Kimley-Horn Prime 
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State Of California 

Name: Organization: 
Christine Kelley Caltrans District 6 
Erica Miranda Caltrans District 6 
Jennifer Moonjian Caltrans District 5 
Jessica McAvoy Caltrans District 6 
Jin Thao Caltrans District 6 
Louis Tuvera Caltrans District 6 
Richard Myerscough Caltrans District 5 

 




